
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: LIEBKE BUILDERS QTIS Two-Year-Old Class 1 Handicap -
1400m

16 June 2023 - 15:19

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:26.80
(0:13.52)

1:13.28
(0:11.19)

1:02.09
(0:12.05)

0:50.04
(0:12.52)

0:37.52
(0:12.62)

0:24.90
(0:12.27)

0:37.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 SHOWDRA 6 66.7 0:11.35 1:26.80 [1] 1:12.82 [6] 1:01.47 [6] 0:49.44 [6] 0:36.97 [6] 0:24.53 [5] 0:36.97

Samantha Collett Overall 1200m (0:13.98) (0:11.35) (0:12.03) (0:12.47) (0:12.44) (0:12.22)

2 1 MASTERPLAN 2 65.9 0:11.44 1:26.91 [2] 1:13.27 [2] 1:01.83 [4] 0:49.73 [4] 0:37.26 [3] 0:24.78 [3] 0:37.26 +0

Justin Stanley Overall 1200m (0:13.64) (0:11.44) (0:12.10) (0:12.47) (0:12.48) (0:12.04)

3 4 SHARP DAZZLER 5 65.9 0:11.26 1:27.46 [3] 1:13.65 [4] 1:02.39 [3] 0:50.39 [3] 0:37.88 [2] 0:25.37 [2] 0:37.88 +6

Angela Jones Overall 1200m (0:13.81) (0:11.26) (0:12.00) (0:12.51) (0:12.51) (0:12.16)

4 2 SMART RECOGNITION 3 65.7 0:11.31 1:27.89 [4] 1:14.05 [5] 1:02.74 [5] 0:50.70 [5] 0:38.14 [5] 0:25.75 [4] 0:38.14 +4

James Orman Overall 1200m (0:13.84) (0:11.31) (0:12.04) (0:12.56) (0:12.39) (0:12.04)

5 3 MISHANI LIGHT 1 66.8 0:11.19 1:29.89 [5] 1:16.37 [1] 1:05.18 [1] 0:53.13 [1] 0:40.61 [1] 0:27.99 [1] 0:40.61 +1

Ben Thompson Overall 1200m (0:13.52) (0:11.19) (0:12.05) (0:12.52) (0:12.62) (0:13.07)

6 6 BETTY BEERS 4 65.4 0:11.28 1:31.08 [6] 1:17.42 [3] 1:06.14 [2] 0:54.08 [2] 0:41.40 [4] 0:28.65 [6] 0:41.40 +5

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1200m (0:13.66) (0:11.28) (0:12.06) (0:12.68) (0:12.75) (0:13.50)

Report Created:  Fri 16 June 2023  20:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: LIEBKE BUILDERS QTIS Two-Year-Old Class 1 Handicap -
1400m

16 June 2023 - 15:19

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.63
(0:12.63)

0:37.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 SHOWDRA 6 66.7 0:11.35 0:12.31 [4] 1:26.80 0:36.97

Samantha Collett Overall 1200m (0:12.31)

2 1 MASTERPLAN 2 65.9 0:11.44 0:12.74 [1] 0.5L 0:37.26 +0

Justin Stanley Overall 1200m (0:12.74)

3 4 SHARP DAZZLER 5 65.9 0:11.26 0:13.21 [3] 3.8L 0:37.88 +6

Angela Jones Overall 1200m (0:13.21)

4 2 SMART RECOGNITION 3 65.7 0:11.31 0:13.71 [2] 6.3L 0:38.14 +4

James Orman Overall 1200m (0:13.71)

5 3 MISHANI LIGHT 1 66.8 0:11.19 0:14.92 [5] 0L 0:40.61 +1

Ben Thompson Overall 1200m (0:14.92)

6 6 BETTY BEERS 4 65.4 0:11.28 0:15.15 [6] 24.8L 0:41.40 +5

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1200m (0:15.15)

Report Created:  Fri 16 June 2023  20:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: HIGGINS QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1200m

16 June 2023 - 15:54

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.59
(0:13.70)

0:59.89
(0:11.70)

0:48.19
(0:12.20)

0:35.99
(0:12.27)

0:23.72
(0:11.71)

0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:35.99

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 THAT'S ALL GOOD 7 64.6 0:11.35 1:13.59 [1] 0:59.34 [9] 0:47.59 [7] 0:35.40 [8] 0:23.35 [5] 0:12.00 [2] 1:13.59 0:35.40

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.25) (0:11.75) (0:12.19) (0:12.05) (0:11.35) (0:12.00)

2 6 IVANOV 14 66.7 0:11.70 1:14.02 [2] 1:00.32 [1] 0:48.62 [1] 0:36.30 [2] 0:24.04 [2] 0:12.25 [4] 2.5L 0:36.30 +3

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1000m (0:13.70) (0:11.70) (0:12.32) (0:12.26) (0:11.79) (0:12.25)

3 2 DWINDLING SPIRIT 2 64.0 0:11.72 1:14.07 [3] 1:00.02 [6] 0:48.29 [6] 0:36.24 [4] 0:24.07 [3] 0:12.35 [3] 2.7L 0:36.24 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 400m (0:14.05) (0:11.73) (0:12.05) (0:12.17) (0:11.72) (0:12.35)

4 11 MISS ZERMATT 13 67.2 0:11.54 1:14.08 [4] 1:00.19 [3] 0:48.65 [2] 0:36.48 [1] 0:24.21 [1] 0:12.50 [1] 2.8L 0:36.48 +0

Montana Philpot Overall 1000m (0:13.89) (0:11.54) (0:12.17) (0:12.27) (0:11.71) (0:12.50)

5 16 INVAHIR 1 64.4 0:11.57 1:14.24 [5] 1:00.25 [4] 0:48.68 [3] 0:36.47 [3] 0:24.12 [4] 0:12.43 [5] 3.6L 0:36.47 +0

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.99) (0:11.57) (0:12.21) (0:12.35) (0:11.69) (0:12.43)

6 3 UNLIKELY HERO 8 63.5 0:11.61 1:14.49 [6] 0:59.96 [12] 0:48.17 [11] 0:35.91 [12] 0:24.00 [7] 0:12.39 [6] 4.9L 0:35.91 +2

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:14.53) (0:11.79) (0:12.26) (0:11.91) (0:11.61) (0:12.39)

7 1 PANGAEA 3 63.4 0:11.73 1:14.78 [7] 1:00.60 [7] 0:48.74 [8] 0:36.62 [7] 0:24.23 [8] 0:12.50 [7] 6.4L 0:36.62 +4

James Orman Overall 400m (0:14.18) (0:11.86) (0:12.12) (0:12.39) (0:11.73) (0:12.50)

8 9 MISHANI SUPREME 11 63.4 0:11.81 1:14.88 [8] 1:00.36 [11] 0:48.55 [12] 0:36.52 [10] 0:24.32 [9] 0:12.48 [8] 6.9L 0:36.52 +1

Karl Zechner Overall 1000m (0:14.52) (0:11.81) (0:12.03) (0:12.20) (0:11.84) (0:12.48)

9 5 CANNON HILL 17 63.8 0:11.78 1:15.35 [9] 1:00.86 [10] 0:49.05 [10] 0:36.97 [11] 0:24.71 [11] 0:12.93 [9] 9.7L 0:36.97 +9

Larry Cassidy 1000m 400m (0:14.49) (0:11.81) (0:12.08) (0:12.26) (0:11.78) (0:12.93)

10 14 BOOM KING 6 63.9 0:11.91 1:15.72 [10] 1:01.48 [8] 0:49.57 [9] 0:37.46 [9] 0:25.04 [12] 0:13.03 [11] 11.7L 0:37.46 +2

Bailey Wheeler Overall 1000m (0:14.24) (0:11.91) (0:12.11) (0:12.42) (0:12.01) (0:13.03)

Scratched: Boom Torque (#4), Echo Hunter (#8), In Barcelona (#10), Remanded (#13), Paballo (#17), Endless Apollo (#18)

Report Created:  Fri 16 June 2023  20:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: HIGGINS QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1200m

16 June 2023 - 15:54

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.59
(0:13.70)

0:59.89
(0:11.70)

0:48.19
(0:12.20)

0:35.99
(0:12.27)

0:23.72
(0:11.71)

0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:35.99

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 LADY LETHAN 5 64.9 0:11.72 1:15.79 [11] 1:01.93 [2] 0:50.21 [4] 0:37.90 [5] 0:25.43 [6] 0:13.26 [10] 11.9L 0:37.90 +4

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1000m (0:13.86) (0:11.72) (0:12.31) (0:12.47) (0:12.17) (0:13.26)

12 7 MALOTRU 9 66.2 0:11.57 1:15.83 [12] 1:01.81 [5] 0:50.24 [5] 0:37.82 [6] 0:25.24 [10] 0:12.88 [12] 12.1L 0:37.82 +6

Samantha Collett Overall 1000m (0:14.02) (0:11.57) (0:12.42) (0:12.58) (0:12.36) (0:12.88)

Scratched: Boom Torque (#4), Echo Hunter (#8), In Barcelona (#10), Remanded (#13), Paballo (#17), Endless Apollo (#18)

Report Created:  Fri 16 June 2023  20:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: Double R Group OPEN Handicap - 1000m

16 June 2023 - 16:35

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.43
(0:13.21)

0:45.22
(0:10.92)

0:34.30
(0:11.26)

0:23.04
(0:11.09)

0:11.95
(0:11.95)

0:34.30

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 KING KLAUS 7 70.0 0:10.92 0:58.43 [1] 0:45.22 [1] 0:34.30 [1] 0:23.04 [1] 0:11.95 [1] 0:58.43 0:34.30

Dale Smith 800m 800m (0:13.21) (0:10.92) (0:11.26) (0:11.09) (0:11.95)

2 8 MISS BARTY 2 66.5 0:11.02 0:58.85 [2] 0:45.25 [5] 0:34.19 [5] 0:22.82 [5] 0:11.80 [6] 2.3L 0:34.19 -2

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:13.60) (0:11.06) (0:11.37) (0:11.02) (0:11.80)

3 6 YOU'LL BE MIST 6 68.1 0:10.97 0:58.86 [3] 0:45.54 [2] 0:34.41 [3] 0:23.05 [3] 0:12.08 [3] 2.4L 0:34.41 +3

Luke Tarrant Overall 400m (0:13.32) (0:11.13) (0:11.36) (0:10.97) (0:12.08)

4 3 SUPERARE 9 67.7 0:10.87 0:58.89 [4] 0:44.90 [8] 0:34.01 [7] 0:22.80 [6] 0:11.93 [4] 2.6L 0:34.01 +0

Ben Thompson 800m 400m (0:13.99) (0:10.89) (0:11.21) (0:10.87) (0:11.93)

5 7 DITMAS 1 68.1 0:11.02 0:58.98 [5] 0:45.64 [3] 0:34.62 [2] 0:23.34 [2] 0:12.22 [2] 3L 0:34.62 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:13.34) (0:11.02) (0:11.28) (0:11.12) (0:12.22)

6 5 KINGSTON'S HERE 4 68.2 0:10.99 0:59.41 [6] 0:45.85 [4] 0:34.86 [4] 0:23.50 [4] 0:12.36 [5] 5.5L 0:34.86 +3

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.56) (0:10.99) (0:11.36) (0:11.14) (0:12.36)

7 1 DOCTOR ZOUS 3 67.6 0:11.08 0:59.52 [7] 0:45.89 [6] 0:34.69 [6] 0:23.36 [7] 0:12.28 [7] 6L 0:34.69 +4

Jake Bayliss Overall 400m (0:13.63) (0:11.20) (0:11.33) (0:11.08) (0:12.28)

8 4 BOMBASAY 8 66.9 0:11.10 1:01.14 [8] 0:47.23 [7] 0:36.13 [8] 0:24.63 [8] 0:13.01 [8] 15.5L 0:36.13 +8

Craig Robertson 800m 800m (0:13.91) (0:11.10) (0:11.50) (0:11.62) (0:13.01)

Scratched: Deep Fire (#9)

Report Created:  Fri 16 June 2023  20:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: Martin Collins Australia QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1000m

16 June 2023 - 17:12

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.39
(0:12.94)

0:45.45
(0:11.00)

0:34.45
(0:11.39)

0:23.06
(0:10.97)

0:12.09
(0:12.09)

0:34.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 BRING ME KASH 14 70.2 0:10.93 0:58.39 [1] 0:45.33 [2] 0:34.40 [2] 0:23.06 [1] 0:12.09 [1] 0:58.39 0:34.40

Dale Smith Overall 800m (0:13.06) (0:10.93) (0:11.34) (0:10.97) (0:12.09)

2 9 SIX SIDES 4 68.9 0:10.96 0:58.59 [2] 0:45.15 [6] 0:34.19 [6] 0:22.89 [5] 0:11.86 [5] 1L 0:34.19 -2

Tiffani Brooker Overall 800m (0:13.44) (0:10.96) (0:11.30) (0:11.03) (0:11.86)

3 3 EN POINTE 5 69.4 0:11.00 0:58.77 [3] 0:45.83 [1] 0:34.83 [1] 0:23.43 [2] 0:12.39 [2] 2L 0:34.83 -3

Damien Thornton Overall 800m (0:12.94) (0:11.00) (0:11.40) (0:11.04) (0:12.39)

4 13 ZOUMETEOR 3 68.6 0:11.02 0:58.85 [4] 0:45.59 [5] 0:34.57 [4] 0:23.23 [3] 0:12.14 [4] 2.4L 0:34.57 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:13.26) (0:11.02) (0:11.34) (0:11.09) (0:12.14)

5 11 SPANISH ANGELS 1 67.8 0:10.95 0:58.86 [5] 0:45.65 [4] 0:34.61 [3] 0:23.23 [4] 0:12.28 [3] 2.5L 0:34.61 -4

Bailey Wheeler Overall 400m (0:13.21) (0:11.04) (0:11.38) (0:10.95) (0:12.28)

6 8 HOOT 'N' HOLLER 7 67.8 0:10.91 0:58.96 [6] 0:45.41 [8] 0:34.50 [7] 0:23.07 [7] 0:11.92 [7] 3L 0:34.50 -1

Mark Du Plessis Overall 800m (0:13.55) (0:10.91) (0:11.43) (0:11.15) (0:11.92)

7 7 MISHANI WARFARE 2 66.3 0:11.05 0:59.07 [7] 0:45.29 [10] 0:34.21 [10] 0:22.90 [9] 0:11.85 [8] 3.5L 0:34.21 -5

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.78) (0:11.08) (0:11.31) (0:11.05) (0:11.85)

8 1 BUSTING 9 68.3 0:11.10 0:59.15 [8] 0:45.95 [3] 0:34.79 [5] 0:23.37 [6] 0:12.27 [6] 3.8L 0:34.79 +1

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:13.20) (0:11.16) (0:11.42) (0:11.10) (0:12.27)

9 2 AL PAL'S GAL 6 67.9 0:11.02 0:59.37 [9] 0:45.57 [11] 0:34.49 [11] 0:23.13 [12] 0:12.11 [9] 5.1L 0:34.49 -3

Jai Williams 800m 400m (0:13.80) (0:11.08) (0:11.36) (0:11.02) (0:12.11)

10 14 IRISH MAUDIE 8 68.4 0:11.06 0:59.74 [10] 0:45.91 [12] 0:34.85 [12] 0:23.52 [11] 0:12.25 [11] 7.1L 0:34.85 +0

Montana Philpot 800m 800m (0:13.83) (0:11.06) (0:11.33) (0:11.27) (0:12.25)

Scratched: Mr Galazi (#5), Pocket Full (#6)

Report Created:  Fri 16 June 2023  20:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: Martin Collins Australia QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1000m

16 June 2023 - 17:12

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.39
(0:12.94)

0:45.45
(0:11.00)

0:34.45
(0:11.39)

0:23.06
(0:10.97)

0:12.09
(0:12.09)

0:34.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 BEAN GROOVY 10 67.0 0:11.06 1:00.17 [11] 0:46.72 [7] 0:35.66 [8] 0:24.23 [8] 0:12.84 [10] 9.6L 0:35.66 +0

Tegan Harrison 800m 800m (0:13.45) (0:11.06) (0:11.43) (0:11.39) (0:12.84)

12 10 NOTED 13 67.3 0:11.11 1:00.40 [12] 0:46.69 [9] 0:35.58 [9] 0:24.22 [10] 0:12.87 [12] 10.9L 0:35.58 -2

Justin Stanley 800m 800m (0:13.71) (0:11.11) (0:11.36) (0:11.35) (0:12.87)

Scratched: Mr Galazi (#5), Pocket Full (#6)

Report Created:  Fri 16 June 2023  20:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: Access Insulation Sunshine Coast Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

16 June 2023 - 17:48

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:26.56
(0:13.63)

1:12.93
(0:11.69)

1:01.24
(0:12.60)

0:48.64
(0:12.67)

0:35.97
(0:12.29)

0:23.68
(0:11.52)

0:35.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 WINSTON SMURFHILL 3 64.8 0:11.52 1:26.56 [1] 1:12.90 [2] 1:01.24 [1] 0:48.64 [1] 0:35.97 [1] 0:23.68 [1] 0:35.97

Nikita Beriman Overall 400m (0:13.66) (0:11.66) (0:12.60) (0:12.67) (0:12.29) (0:11.52)

2 6 SELFIE TIME 1 64.5 0:11.39 1:26.74 [2] 1:12.62 [6] 1:00.61 [6] 0:48.01 [6] 0:35.49 [5] 0:23.39 [6] 0:35.49 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.12) (0:12.01) (0:12.60) (0:12.52) (0:12.10) (0:11.39)

3 7 BANANA SLIDE 15 65.1 0:11.29 1:26.75 [3] 1:12.18 [8] 1:00.16 [9] 0:47.54 [9] 0:35.04 [9] 0:23.14 [8] 0:35.04 +3

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.57) (0:12.02) (0:12.62) (0:12.50) (0:11.90) (0:11.29)

4 8 KISEKI MAN 4 63.2 0:11.60 1:26.91 [4] 1:13.05 [3] 1:01.29 [3] 0:48.73 [3] 0:36.06 [3] 0:23.84 [3] 0:36.06 +0

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:13.86) (0:11.76) (0:12.56) (0:12.67) (0:12.22) (0:11.60)

5 1 ALVIN THE BOLD 6 62.9 0:11.55 1:27.21 [5] 1:13.10 [5] 1:01.23 [5] 0:48.54 [5] 0:35.91 [6] 0:23.99 [4] 0:35.91 +6

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.11) (0:11.87) (0:12.69) (0:12.63) (0:11.92) (0:11.55)

6 3 SHIPS AHOY 13 63.5 0:11.64 1:27.23 [6] 1:13.31 [4] 1:01.51 [4] 0:48.85 [4] 0:36.12 [4] 0:24.00 [5] 0:36.12 +4

Dale Smith Overall 400m (0:13.92) (0:11.80) (0:12.66) (0:12.73) (0:12.12) (0:11.64)

7 4 FIRSTLUV 5 63.7 0:11.54 1:27.44 [7] 1:13.03 [7] 1:01.09 [7] 0:48.47 [7] 0:35.95 [7] 0:24.02 [7] 0:35.95 +2

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.41) (0:11.94) (0:12.62) (0:12.52) (0:11.93) (0:11.54)

8 2 BALMAURICE 2 62.4 0:11.71 1:28.12 [8] 1:13.48 [9] 1:01.58 [8] 0:49.06 [8] 0:36.41 [8] 0:24.39 [9] 0:36.41 +1

Tegan Harrison 600m 400m (0:14.64) (0:11.90) (0:12.52) (0:12.65) (0:12.02) (0:11.71)

9 13 AURORA DANCER 9 63.7 0:11.71 1:28.42 [9] 1:14.79 [1] 1:03.08 [2] 0:50.45 [2] 0:37.70 [2] 0:25.38 [2] 0:37.70 +5

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1200m (0:13.63) (0:11.71) (0:12.63) (0:12.75) (0:12.32) (0:11.87)

10 16 SPARKY GIRL 8 63.1 0:11.60 1:28.95 [10] 1:14.16 [10] 1:02.10 [10] 0:49.54 [10] 0:36.98 [10] 0:24.96 [10] 0:36.98 +1

Jason Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.79) (0:12.06) (0:12.56) (0:12.56) (0:12.02) (0:11.60)

Scratched: Lady Masquerade (#5), Little Vista (#10), Surreel (#11), All's Fair (#12), Sukiche (#14), Outgoing (#15)

Report Created:  Fri 16 June 2023  20:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: Access Insulation Sunshine Coast Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

16 June 2023 - 17:48

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:35.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 WINSTON SMURFHILL 3 64.8 0:11.52 0:12.16 [1] 1:26.56 0:35.97

Nikita Beriman Overall 400m (0:12.16)

2 6 SELFIE TIME 1 64.5 0:11.39 0:12.00 [3] 1L 0:35.49 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:12.00)

3 7 BANANA SLIDE 15 65.1 0:11.29 0:11.85 [6] 1.1L 0:35.04 +3

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.85)

4 8 KISEKI MAN 4 63.2 0:11.60 0:12.24 [2] 1.9L 0:36.06 +0

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:12.24)

5 1 ALVIN THE BOLD 6 62.9 0:11.55 0:12.44 [4] 3.7L 0:35.91 +6

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.44)

6 3 SHIPS AHOY 13 63.5 0:11.64 0:12.36 [5] 3.8L 0:36.12 +4

Dale Smith Overall 400m (0:12.36)

7 4 FIRSTLUV 5 63.7 0:11.54 0:12.48 [8] 5.1L 0:35.95 +2

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.48)

8 2 BALMAURICE 2 62.4 0:11.71 0:12.68 [9] 8.9L 0:36.41 +1

Tegan Harrison 600m 400m (0:12.68)

9 13 AURORA DANCER 9 63.7 0:11.71 0:13.51 [7] 10.7L 0:37.70 +5

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1200m (0:13.51)

10 16 SPARKY GIRL 8 63.1 0:11.60 0:13.36 [10] 13.7L 0:36.98 +1

Jason Taylor 400m 400m (0:13.36)

Scratched: Lady Masquerade (#5), Little Vista (#10), Surreel (#11), All's Fair (#12), Sukiche (#14), Outgoing (#15)

Report Created:  Fri 16 June 2023  20:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: Butler McDermott Lawyers BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1400m

16 June 2023 - 18:25

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:26.84
(0:13.85)

1:12.99
(0:11.80)

1:01.19
(0:12.22)

0:48.97
(0:12.72)

0:36.25
(0:12.12)

0:24.13
(0:11.78)

0:36.25

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 PERFECT ENCOUNTER 5 64.8 0:11.72 1:26.84 [1] 1:12.96 [3] 1:01.14 [2] 0:48.63 [3] 0:35.96 [5] 0:23.81 [3] 0:35.96

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:13.88) (0:11.82) (0:12.51) (0:12.67) (0:12.15) (0:11.72)

2 14 HALF CROWN 3 63.6 0:11.75 1:26.94 [2] 1:13.04 [4] 1:01.01 [5] 0:48.59 [6] 0:35.89 [6] 0:23.75 [6] 0:35.89 +0

Micheal Hellyer Overall 400m (0:13.90) (0:12.03) (0:12.42) (0:12.70) (0:12.14) (0:11.75)

3 16 BETTER LAD 9 64.2 0:11.63 1:27.10 [3] 1:12.92 [7] 1:01.29 [3] 0:49.23 [1] 0:36.51 [1] 0:24.39 [1] 0:36.51 -2

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:14.18) (0:11.63) (0:12.06) (0:12.72) (0:12.12) (0:11.78)

4 10 DUCHESS ROTHESAY 10 64.8 0:11.28 1:27.12 [4] 1:12.62 [10] 1:00.75 [9] 0:48.20 [10] 0:35.60 [10] 0:23.51 [10] 0:35.60 +2

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.50) (0:11.87) (0:12.55) (0:12.60) (0:12.09) (0:11.28)

5 6 TAVI L'AMOUR 1 64.0 0:11.77 1:27.27 [5] 1:13.13 [6] 1:01.19 [7] 0:48.69 [7] 0:35.97 [8] 0:23.86 [8] 0:35.97 +3

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:14.14) (0:11.94) (0:12.50) (0:12.72) (0:12.11) (0:11.77)

6 9 LITTLE MISS PIXIE 6 65.5 0:11.59 1:27.30 [6] 1:13.05 [8] 1:01.16 [8] 0:48.68 [8] 0:36.09 [7] 0:23.94 [7] 0:36.09 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 400m (0:14.25) (0:11.89) (0:12.48) (0:12.59) (0:12.15) (0:11.59)

7 2 HALLOWED GIRL 2 62.7 0:11.70 1:27.63 [7] 1:13.25 [9] 1:01.19 [10] 0:48.75 [9] 0:36.26 [9] 0:24.20 [9] 0:36.26 +4

Bailey Wheeler Overall 400m (0:14.38) (0:12.06) (0:12.44) (0:12.49) (0:12.06) (0:11.70)

8 4 DIANA'S AFFAIR 4 64.5 0:11.87 1:27.68 [8] 1:13.82 [2] 1:01.83 [4] 0:49.40 [5] 0:36.82 [4] 0:24.55 [5] 0:36.82 +4

Adin Thompson Overall 400m (0:13.86) (0:11.99) (0:12.43) (0:12.58) (0:12.27) (0:11.87)

9 1 MR DUDWEY 11 65.2 0:11.80 1:27.75 [9] 1:13.90 [1] 1:02.10 [1] 0:49.71 [2] 0:37.13 [2] 0:24.82 [2] 0:37.13 +6

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1200m (0:13.85) (0:11.80) (0:12.39) (0:12.58) (0:12.31) (0:11.98)

10 5 CALCAREOUS 7 63.1 0:11.94 1:29.19 [10] 1:15.12 [5] 1:03.18 [6] 0:50.98 [4] 0:38.33 [3] 0:26.09 [4] 0:38.33 +6

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:14.07) (0:11.94) (0:12.20) (0:12.65) (0:12.24) (0:12.21)

Scratched: What A Sham (#7), Doomani (#8), Gerrymander (#11), Pretty Little Lass (#12), Chanel (#13), Ships Ahoy (#15)

Report Created:  Fri 16 June 2023  20:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: Butler McDermott Lawyers BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1400m

16 June 2023 - 18:25

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.35
(0:12.35)

0:36.25

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 PERFECT ENCOUNTER 5 64.8 0:11.72 0:12.09 [2] 1:26.84 0:35.96

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:12.09)

2 14 HALF CROWN 3 63.6 0:11.75 0:12.00 [5] 0.5L 0:35.89 +0

Micheal Hellyer Overall 400m (0:12.00)

3 16 BETTER LAD 9 64.2 0:11.63 0:12.61 [1] 1.3L 0:36.51 -2

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:12.61)

4 10 DUCHESS ROTHESAY 10 64.8 0:11.28 0:12.23 [3] 1.4L 0:35.60 +2

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.23)

5 6 TAVI L'AMOUR 1 64.0 0:11.77 0:12.09 [9] 2.2L 0:35.97 +3

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:12.09)

6 9 LITTLE MISS PIXIE 6 65.5 0:11.59 0:12.35 [6] 2.3L 0:36.09 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 400m (0:12.35)

7 2 HALLOWED GIRL 2 62.7 0:11.70 0:12.50 [8] 4.1L 0:36.26 +4

Bailey Wheeler Overall 400m (0:12.50)

8 4 DIANA'S AFFAIR 4 64.5 0:11.87 0:12.68 [7] 4.3L 0:36.82 +4

Adin Thompson Overall 400m (0:12.68)

9 1 MR DUDWEY 11 65.2 0:11.80 0:12.84 [4] 4.6L 0:37.13 +6

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1200m (0:12.84)

10 5 CALCAREOUS 7 63.1 0:11.94 0:13.88 [10] 12.9L 0:38.33 +6

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:13.88)

Scratched: What A Sham (#7), Doomani (#8), Gerrymander (#11), Pretty Little Lass (#12), Chanel (#13), Ships Ahoy (#15)

Report Created:  Fri 16 June 2023  20:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: Wimmers Premium Soft Drinks Class 1 Handicap - 1800m

16 June 2023 - 19:03

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.72
(0:13.62)

1:38.10
(0:11.21)

1:26.89
(0:11.73)

1:15.16
(0:12.33)

1:02.83
(0:12.60)

0:50.23
(0:12.64)

0:37.59
(0:12.74)

0:37.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 COLLEAGUES 5 64.6 0:11.31 1:51.72 [1] 1:37.81 [5] 1:26.50 [4] 1:14.83 [4] 1:02.51 [3] 0:49.96 [3] 0:37.32 [3] 0:37.32

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1600m 1600m (0:13.91) (0:11.31) (0:11.67) (0:12.32) (0:12.55) (0:12.64) (0:12.49)

2 9 AMBER BLONDE 4 64.5 0:11.41 1:52.28 [2] 1:38.09 [8] 1:26.68 [6] 1:14.90 [6] 1:02.56 [6] 0:50.08 [6] 0:37.50 [6] 0:37.50 +8

Tegan Harrison 1600m 1600m (0:14.19) (0:11.41) (0:11.78) (0:12.34) (0:12.48) (0:12.58) (0:12.39)

3 4 WEALDSTONE 2 63.1 0:11.62 1:52.44 [3] 1:37.86 [10] 1:26.24 [10] 1:14.53 [10] 1:02.23 [10] 0:49.66 [10] 0:37.15 [9] 0:37.15 +5

Damien Thornton 1600m 1600m (0:14.58) (0:11.62) (0:11.71) (0:12.30) (0:12.57) (0:12.51) (0:12.25)

4 10 HELL OF A PRINCE 7 67.5 0:11.21 1:53.10 [4] 1:39.48 [1] 1:28.27 [1] 1:16.54 [1] 1:04.21 [1] 0:51.61 [1] 0:38.97 [1] 0:38.97 +3

Bailey Wheeler 1600m 1600m (0:13.62) (0:11.21) (0:11.73) (0:12.33) (0:12.60) (0:12.64) (0:12.74)

5 13 CONFINED THOUGHTS 6 64.4 0:11.36 1:53.15 [5] 1:39.26 [4] 1:27.90 [5] 1:16.12 [5] 1:03.66 [5] 0:51.11 [5] 0:38.45 [5] 0:38.45 +5

Montana Philpot 1600m 1600m (0:13.89) (0:11.36) (0:11.78) (0:12.46) (0:12.55) (0:12.66) (0:12.51)

6 11 LAGO DI BRAIES 11 63.8 0:11.72 1:53.53 [6] 1:38.79 [11] 1:27.07 [11] 1:15.34 [11] 1:03.09 [11] 0:50.62 [11] 0:38.08 [10] 0:38.08 +11

Samantha Collett 1400m 1600m (0:14.74) (0:11.72) (0:11.73) (0:12.25) (0:12.47) (0:12.54) (0:12.50)

7 6 BRAVE BOY 13 63.8 0:11.55 1:53.55 [7] 1:39.42 [7] 1:27.87 [7] 1:16.09 [8] 1:03.67 [8] 0:51.21 [8] 0:38.55 [7] 0:38.55 +13

Jai Williams 1600m 1600m (0:14.13) (0:11.55) (0:11.78) (0:12.42) (0:12.46) (0:12.66) (0:12.60)

8 2 ALLORA ENZO 8 64.9 0:11.26 1:54.04 [8] 1:40.32 [2] 1:29.06 [2] 1:17.17 [3] 1:04.81 [4] 0:52.23 [4] 0:39.53 [4] 0:39.53 +11

Angela Jones 1600m 1600m (0:13.72) (0:11.26) (0:11.89) (0:12.36) (0:12.58) (0:12.70) (0:12.85)

9 7 LUZ LONG 3 63.4 0:11.68 1:54.47 [9] 1:40.46 [6] 1:28.78 [8] 1:17.02 [7] 1:04.61 [7] 0:52.14 [7] 0:39.38 [8] 0:39.38 +2

Luke Tarrant 1600m 1600m (0:14.01) (0:11.68) (0:11.76) (0:12.41) (0:12.47) (0:12.76) (0:12.51)

10 5 ROCK UP 9 66.0 0:11.18 1:55.68 [10] 1:41.85 [3] 1:30.67 [3] 1:18.91 [2] 1:06.67 [2] 0:54.09 [2] 0:41.36 [2] 0:41.36 +11

Dale Smith 1600m 1600m (0:13.83) (0:11.18) (0:11.76) (0:12.24) (0:12.58) (0:12.73) (0:12.95)

Did Not Finish: Sardegna (#3)

Scratched: Jane His Wife (#8), General Wolffe (#12)

Report Created:  Fri 16 June 2023  20:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: Wimmers Premium Soft Drinks Class 1 Handicap - 1800m

16 June 2023 - 19:03

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.85
(0:12.11)

0:12.74
(0:12.74)

0:37.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 COLLEAGUES 5 64.6 0:11.31 0:24.83 [2] 0:12.74 [1] 1:51.72 0:37.32

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1600m 1600m (0:12.09) (0:12.74)

2 9 AMBER BLONDE 4 64.5 0:11.41 0:25.11 [3] 0:12.95 [2] 3.3L 0:37.50 +8

Tegan Harrison 1600m 1600m (0:12.16) (0:12.95)

3 4 WEALDSTONE 2 63.1 0:11.62 0:24.90 [7] 0:12.78 [4] 4.1L 0:37.15 +5

Damien Thornton 1600m 1600m (0:12.12) (0:12.78)

4 10 HELL OF A PRINCE 7 67.5 0:11.21 0:26.23 [1] 0:13.70 [3] 7.9L 0:38.97 +3

Bailey Wheeler 1600m 1600m (0:12.53) (0:13.70)

5 13 CONFINED THOUGHTS 6 64.4 0:11.36 0:25.94 [4] 0:13.47 [5] 8.1L 0:38.45 +5

Montana Philpot 1600m 1600m (0:12.47) (0:13.47)

6 11 LAGO DI BRAIES 11 63.8 0:11.72 0:25.58 [10] 0:13.09 [9] 10.1L 0:38.08 +11

Samantha Collett 1400m 1600m (0:12.49) (0:13.09)

7 6 BRAVE BOY 13 63.8 0:11.55 0:25.95 [8] 0:13.45 [6] 10.2L 0:38.55 +13

Jai Williams 1600m 1600m (0:12.50) (0:13.45)

8 2 ALLORA ENZO 8 64.9 0:11.26 0:26.68 [6] 0:13.75 [7] 13L 0:39.53 +11

Angela Jones 1600m 1600m (0:12.93) (0:13.75)

9 7 LUZ LONG 3 63.4 0:11.68 0:26.87 [9] 0:14.14 [8] 15.3L 0:39.38 +2

Luke Tarrant 1600m 1600m (0:12.73) (0:14.14)

10 5 ROCK UP 9 66.0 0:11.18 0:28.41 [5] 0:15.19 [10] 22.3L 0:41.36 +11

Dale Smith 1600m 1600m (0:13.22) (0:15.19)

Did Not Finish: Sardegna (#3)

Scratched: Jane His Wife (#8), General Wolffe (#12)

Report Created:  Fri 16 June 2023  20:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB Maiden Handicap - 1800m

16 June 2023 - 19:35

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:55.09
(0:13.94)

1:41.15
(0:11.49)

1:29.66
(0:12.93)

1:16.73
(0:13.28)

1:03.45
(0:13.34)

0:50.11
(0:13.11)

0:37.00
(0:12.59)

0:37.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 FRENCH STEP 7 63.2 0:11.74 1:55.09 [1] 1:40.96 [5] 1:29.22 [4] 1:16.37 [4] 1:03.15 [3] 0:49.80 [4] 0:36.81 [4] 0:36.81

James Orman 1600m 1600m (0:14.13) (0:11.74) (0:12.85) (0:13.22) (0:13.35) (0:12.99) (0:12.53)

2 8 BLUE MERLE 6 62.5 0:11.75 1:55.20 [2] 1:40.47 [9] 1:28.63 [9] 1:15.68 [9] 1:02.56 [8] 0:49.25 [8] 0:36.38 [7] 0:36.38 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.73) (0:11.84) (0:12.95) (0:13.12) (0:13.31) (0:12.87) (0:12.46)

3 1 FLAWLESS AMBITION 10 64.5 0:11.48 1:55.49 [3] 1:41.38 [4] 1:29.90 [2] 1:17.05 [2] 1:03.80 [2] 0:50.46 [2] 0:37.38 [2] 0:37.38 +1

Nikita Beriman 1600m 1600m (0:14.11) (0:11.48) (0:12.85) (0:13.25) (0:13.34) (0:13.08) (0:12.57)

4 4 TAUPO TIGER 14 62.6 0:11.73 1:55.59 [4] 1:40.46 [11] 1:28.48 [11] 1:15.80 [11] 1:02.62 [10] 0:49.33 [10] 0:36.51 [9] 0:36.51 -2

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:15.13) (0:11.98) (0:12.68) (0:13.18) (0:13.29) (0:12.82) (0:12.15)

5 7 ENOLABA 4 62.7 0:11.88 1:55.60 [5] 1:41.54 [3] 1:29.65 [5] 1:16.58 [5] 1:03.30 [6] 0:50.00 [5] 0:37.00 [6] 0:37.00 -7

Samantha Collett 1600m 400m (0:14.06) (0:11.89) (0:13.07) (0:13.28) (0:13.30) (0:13.00) (0:12.46)

6 5 CRIMSON REWARD 8 64.4 0:11.71 1:55.75 [6] 1:41.73 [2] 1:30.02 [3] 1:17.08 [3] 1:03.79 [4] 0:50.50 [3] 0:37.49 [3] 0:37.49 -3

Damien Thornton 1600m 1600m (0:14.02) (0:11.71) (0:12.94) (0:13.29) (0:13.29) (0:13.01) (0:12.72)

7 12 TOPTIMISTIC 2 62.2 0:11.83 1:56.07 [7] 1:41.73 [6] 1:29.90 [6] 1:16.79 [7] 1:03.55 [7] 0:50.14 [7] 0:37.07 [8] 0:37.07 -8

Bailey Wheeler 1600m 1600m (0:14.34) (0:11.83) (0:13.11) (0:13.24) (0:13.41) (0:13.07) (0:12.78)

8 2 ADELATION 5 62.4 0:11.85 1:56.09 [8] 1:41.73 [7] 1:29.88 [7] 1:17.02 [6] 1:03.81 [5] 0:50.46 [6] 0:37.53 [5] 0:37.53 -2

Jaden Lloyd 1600m 1600m (0:14.36) (0:11.85) (0:12.86) (0:13.21) (0:13.35) (0:12.93) (0:12.48)

9 9 CEE EYE CEE 11 61.5 0:11.93 1:56.40 [9] 1:41.92 [8] 1:29.93 [8] 1:16.96 [8] 1:03.70 [9] 0:50.34 [9] 0:37.27 [10] 0:37.27 +0

Jai Williams 400m 400m (0:14.48) (0:11.99) (0:12.97) (0:13.26) (0:13.36) (0:13.07) (0:12.42)

10 6 MAURIZMA 13 66.1 0:11.49 1:56.45 [10] 1:42.51 [1] 1:31.02 [1] 1:18.09 [1] 1:04.81 [1] 0:51.47 [1] 0:38.36 [1] 0:38.36 +0

Tegan Harrison Overall 1600m (0:13.94) (0:11.49) (0:12.93) (0:13.28) (0:13.34) (0:13.11) (0:12.62)

Scratched: Easily Amused (#10), Painful (#11), Jester Statement (#15)

Report Created:  Fri 16 June 2023  20:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB Maiden Handicap - 1800m

16 June 2023 - 19:35

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:55.09
(0:13.94)

1:41.15
(0:11.49)

1:29.66
(0:12.93)

1:16.73
(0:13.28)

1:03.45
(0:13.34)

0:50.11
(0:13.11)

0:37.00
(0:12.59)

0:37.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 MEDIEVAL CROWN 12 62.1 0:11.94 1:56.81 [11] 1:41.48 [12] 1:29.54 [12] 1:16.76 [12] 1:03.37 [12] 0:50.19 [12] 0:37.30 [11] 0:37.30 -5

Adin Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:15.33) (0:11.94) (0:12.78) (0:13.39) (0:13.18) (0:12.89) (0:12.44)

12 14 BRAMBLE BAY 9 63.9 0:11.86 1:58.29 [12] 1:43.34 [10] 1:31.48 [10] 1:18.51 [10] 1:05.22 [11] 0:51.80 [11] 0:38.71 [12] 0:38.71 -1

Luke Tarrant 1600m 1600m (0:14.95) (0:11.86) (0:12.97) (0:13.29) (0:13.42) (0:13.09) (0:12.51)

Scratched: Easily Amused (#10), Painful (#11), Jester Statement (#15)

Report Created:  Fri 16 June 2023  20:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB Maiden Handicap - 1800m

16 June 2023 - 19:35

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.41
(0:12.07)

0:12.34
(0:12.34)

0:37.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 FRENCH STEP 7 63.2 0:11.74 0:24.28 [3] 0:12.33 [2] 1:55.09 0:36.81

James Orman 1600m 1600m (0:11.95) (0:12.33)

2 8 BLUE MERLE 6 62.5 0:11.75 0:23.92 [8] 0:12.17 [7] 0.5L 0:36.38 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.75) (0:12.17)

3 1 FLAWLESS AMBITION 10 64.5 0:11.48 0:24.81 [1] 0:12.74 [1] 2L 0:37.38 +1

Nikita Beriman 1600m 1600m (0:12.07) (0:12.74)

4 4 TAUPO TIGER 14 62.6 0:11.73 0:24.36 [7] 0:12.63 [5] 2.5L 0:36.51 -2

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:11.73) (0:12.63)

5 7 ENOLABA 4 62.7 0:11.88 0:24.54 [6] 0:12.66 [4] 2.6L 0:37.00 -7

Samantha Collett 1600m 400m (0:11.88) (0:12.66)

6 5 CRIMSON REWARD 8 64.4 0:11.71 0:24.77 [4] 0:12.83 [3] 3.4L 0:37.49 -3

Damien Thornton 1600m 1600m (0:11.94) (0:12.83)

7 12 TOPTIMISTIC 2 62.2 0:11.83 0:24.29 [10] 0:12.44 [10] 5.2L 0:37.07 -8

Bailey Wheeler 1600m 1600m (0:11.85) (0:12.44)

8 2 ADELATION 5 62.4 0:11.85 0:25.05 [5] 0:13.11 [6] 5.3L 0:37.53 -2

Jaden Lloyd 1600m 1600m (0:11.94) (0:13.11)

9 9 CEE EYE CEE 11 61.5 0:11.93 0:24.85 [9] 0:12.92 [9] 7.1L 0:37.27 +0

Jai Williams 400m 400m (0:11.93) (0:12.92)

10 6 MAURIZMA 13 66.1 0:11.49 0:25.74 [2] 0:13.36 [8] 7.3L 0:38.36 +0

Tegan Harrison Overall 1600m (0:12.38) (0:13.36)

Scratched: Easily Amused (#10), Painful (#11), Jester Statement (#15)

Report Created:  Fri 16 June 2023  20:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB Maiden Handicap - 1800m

16 June 2023 - 19:35

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.41
(0:12.07)

0:12.34
(0:12.34)

0:37.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 MEDIEVAL CROWN 12 62.1 0:11.94 0:24.86 [11] 0:12.72 [11] 9.3L 0:37.30 -5

Adin Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:12.14) (0:12.72)

12 14 BRAMBLE BAY 9 63.9 0:11.86 0:26.20 [12] 0:13.59 [12] 17.8L 0:38.71 -1

Luke Tarrant 1600m 1600m (0:12.61) (0:13.59)

Scratched: Easily Amused (#10), Painful (#11), Jester Statement (#15)

Report Created:  Fri 16 June 2023  20:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


